
Five hour room hire including the use of your own private balcony with beach views

FOOD & BEV

Arrival drinks 

Grazing station including a selection of charcuterie, pate, terrines with a homemade chargrilled

vegetables, bread and dips.

Freshly baked bread rolls

Three course meal served on an alternate basis

Your choice of two sides

Five hour unlimited beverage package including –

Sparkling, red & white wine, bottled beers & cider, soft drinks & juices

Espresso coffee & T2 tea

STYLING

White high gloss dancefloor

Upgraded centrepieces (excluding florals)

Silk table runners

Elevated bridal table with ocean views

Greenery and bud vases along the front of your bridal table 

Arbour with draped silks & standard florals 

Your choice of up to 2 chandeliers**

Spectacular star light ceiling

White fairy light backdrop behind your bridal table

In-house sound system

Iconic white Bentwood chairs

Gift table

Your choice of cake table

Sophisticated down-lighting 

Festoon lights to your private terrace

C O L L E C T I O NT H E  S I L K Based on min  of 80 adults in the

Ocean Room and 110 in Pearl Room 

** Chandelier style subject to availability. Floral allowances apply. Mediterranean menu upgrade available, price on application.

ALSO INCLUDED

Master of Ceremonies for five hours

Disc Jockey for five hours

Saturday (per adult)

Sunday to Friday (per adult)

2023

$180

$175

2024

$185

$180


