THE SILK COLLECTION

Based on min of 80 adults in the Ocean Room and 110 in Pearl Room



-	Table	

	2023	2024
Saturday (per adult)	\$180	\$185
Sunday to Friday (per adult)	\$175	\$180

Five hour room hire including the use of your own private balcony with beach views

FOOD & BEV

Arrival drinks

Grazing station including a selection of charcuterie, pate, terrines with a homemade chargrilled vegetables, bread and dips.

Freshly baked bread rolls

Three course meal served on an alternate basis

Your choice of two sides

Five hour unlimited beverage package including -

Sparkling, red & white wine, bottled beers & cider, soft drinks & juices

Espresso coffee & T2 tea

STYLING

White high gloss dancefloor

Upgraded centrepieces (excluding florals)

Silk table runners

Elevated bridal table with ocean views

Greenery and bud vases along the front of your bridal table

Arbour with draped silks & standard florals

Your choice of up to 2 chandeliers**

Spectacular star light ceiling

White fairy light backdrop behind your bridal table

In-house sound system

Iconic white Bentwood chairs

Gift table

Your choice of cake table

Sophisticated down-lighting

Festoon lights to your private terrace

ALSO INCLUDED

Master of Ceremonies for five hours

Disc Jockey for five hours

^{**} Chandelier style subject to availability. Floral allowances apply. Mediterranean menu upgrade available, price on application.